Sp
ee
d
Se
ns
or
 F
AH

The	specified	approvals	are	only	valid	for	the	technical	data	of	standard	products	described	in	this	document.	In	case	of	custom-
ized-products	technical	deviations	are	possible.	In	this	case	the	validity	of	the	according	approvals	is	to	be	verified.
 | Type code FAHQ5 NORIS Automation GmbH
8 / 8 DB-FAHQ5
NORIS Automation GmbH | Muggenhofer Str. 95 | 90429 Nuremberg | Germany | Tel: +49 911 3201-220 | Fax: +49 911 3201-150 | sales@noris-group.com | www.noris-group.com
Errors and omissions excepted
Type code FAHQ5
Type code structure
FAHQ5- 11- S X 07 -M10 S Example: FAHQ5-11-SX07-M10S
Nominal	length	L1	of	the	sensor	tube
Connection	outlet
Electrical	connection
Cable	length
Module
Shielding
Type code FAHQ5…
Nominal length 11- L1	=	29	mm
Connection outlet Without code means: straight outlet
S Lateral	outlet
Electrical connection X Cable	end	standard	(without	protection	tubing)
XG Cable	end	with	textile-protective	tubing
XP Cable	end	with	polyamide	protective	tubing
Cable sheath length 05 Sheath	length	2.0	m,	halogen-free
07 Sheath length 5.0 m, halogen-free
08 Sheath length 7.5 m, halogen-free
09 Sheath	length	10.0	m,	halogen-free
Module -M10 Module	M1
-M12 Module	M1.25
-M15 Module	M1.5
Without	code	means	module	M2
-M25 Module	M2.5
-M30 Module	M3
Shielding Without code: Shielding is attached to the sensor hous-
ing
S Shielding is not attached to the sensor housing
FAHQ5- _ _- _ _ _ _ _	_ -_	_ Example: FAHQ5-11-X07 (preferred type)
Preferred types
Features	marked	with	a	 	symbol	at	the	end	of	the	line	(see	previous	table)	are	preferred	features.	If	you	select	a	preferred	fea-